
Chieve 13 03 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 121 CANTU` K. 15:25.476
Tempo gara

1 1:54.958 14:56:00.561

2 1:54.900 14:57:55.461

3 1:55.019 14:59:50.480

4 1:55.610 15:01:46.090

5 1:55.393 15:03:41.483

6 1:54.817 15:05:36.300

7 1:55.505 15:07:31.805

8 1:54.549 15:09:26.354

 Po. 2 - # 238 D`AMICO T. + 02.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.243 14:56:06.480

2 1:55.970 14:58:02.450

3 1:55.478 14:59:57.928

4 1:54.162 15:01:52.090

5 1:54.548 15:03:46.638

6 1:53.621 15:05:40.259

7 1:53.718 15:07:33.977

8 1:55.011 15:09:28.988

 Po. 3 - # 666 MAIFREDI D. + 13.356
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.061 14:56:01.819

2 1:55.607 14:57:57.426

3 1:54.881 14:59:52.307

4 1:54.800 15:01:47.107

5 1:56.314 15:03:43.421

6 1:54.284 15:05:37.705

7 2:05.967 15:07:43.672

8 1:56.038 15:09:39.710

 Po. 4 - # 111 RIGANTI P. + 18.293
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.892 14:56:05.697

2 1:55.142 14:58:00.839

3 1:52.841 14:59:53.680

4 1:54.092 15:01:47.772

5 1:56.247 15:03:44.019

6 2:07.987 15:05:52.006

7 1:55.345 15:07:47.351

8 1:57.296 15:09:44.647

 Po. 5 - # 123 GIOVANELLI M. + 19.543
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.044 14:56:05.477

2 1:58.984 14:58:04.461

3 1:57.879 15:00:02.340

4 1:57.254 15:01:59.594

5 1:56.875 15:03:56.469

6 1:56.506 15:05:52.975

7 1:56.042 15:07:49.017

8 1:56.880 15:09:45.897

 Po. 6 - # 556 ESPOSITO A. + 31.920
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.191 14:56:10.588

2 1:58.115 14:58:08.703

3 1:57.233 15:00:05.936

4 1:57.782 15:02:03.718

5 1:57.658 15:04:01.376

6 1:58.954 15:06:00.330

7 1:59.310 15:07:59.640

8 1:58.634 15:09:58.274

 Po. 7 - # 58 COPPI A. + 49.256
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.778 14:56:10.208

2 1:59.441 14:58:09.649

3 1:59.313 15:00:08.962

4 2:00.131 15:02:09.093

5 1:59.147 15:04:08.240

6 2:01.761 15:06:10.001

7 1:59.793 15:08:09.794

8 2:05.816 15:10:15.610

 Po. 8 - # 26 GIASSI D. + 1:03.868
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.381 14:56:04.408

2 1:57.661 14:58:02.069

3 1:58.010 15:00:00.079

4 2:26.400 15:02:26.479

5 2:00.787 15:04:27.266

6 2:01.382 15:06:28.648

7 2:02.102 15:08:30.750

8 1:59.472 15:10:30.222

 Po. 9 - # 18 DONDE G. + 1:12.529
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.261 14:56:14.715

2 2:02.850 14:58:17.565

3 2:01.362 15:00:18.927

4 2:04.218 15:02:23.145

5 2:03.141 15:04:26.286

6 2:04.141 15:06:30.427

7 2:04.381 15:08:34.808

8 2:04.075 15:10:38.883

 Po. 10 - # 149 BOGLIONI S. + 1:17.550
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.571 14:56:17.686

2 2:05.351 14:58:23.037

3 2:05.253 15:00:28.290

4 2:05.491 15:02:33.781

5 2:02.048 15:04:35.829

6 2:04.369 15:06:40.198

7 2:01.546 15:08:41.744

8 2:02.160 15:10:43.904

 Po. 11 - # 56 TURRINI E. + 1:20.139
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.130 14:56:17.391

2 2:05.635 14:58:23.026

3 2:02.897 15:00:25.923

4 2:06.166 15:02:32.089

5 2:02.493 15:04:34.582

6 2:03.846 15:06:38.428

7 2:04.468 15:08:42.896

8 2:03.597 15:10:46.493

 Po. 12 - # 999 COMI I. + 1:27.016
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.341 14:56:19.972

2 2:06.681 14:58:26.653

3 2:07.638 15:00:34.291

4 2:09.387 15:02:43.678

5 2:01.719 15:04:45.397

6 2:01.833 15:06:47.230

7 2:03.472 15:08:50.702

8 2:02.668 15:10:53.370

 Po. 13 - # 125 MARIANI A. + 1:27.590
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.986 14:56:18.864

2 2:07.007 14:58:25.871

3 2:04.239 15:00:30.110

4 2:05.290 15:02:35.400

5 2:02.191 15:04:37.591

6 2:03.908 15:06:41.499

7 2:06.290 15:08:47.789

8 2:06.155 15:10:53.944

 Po. 14 - # 55 CORTI F. + 1:50.124
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.010 14:56:16.850

2 2:08.575 14:58:25.425

3 2:08.583 15:00:34.008

4 2:09.756 15:02:43.764

5 2:08.336 15:04:52.100

6 2:07.994 15:07:00.094

7 2:07.151 15:09:07.245

8 2:09.233 15:11:16.478

 Po. 15 - # 9 BERTACCO T. + 1:52.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.594 14:56:25.986

2 2:21.370 14:58:47.356

3 2:05.301 15:00:52.657

4 2:06.665 15:02:59.322

5 2:04.093 15:05:03.415

6 2:03.616 15:07:07.031

7 2:05.797 15:09:12.828

8 2:06.144 15:11:18.972

 Po. 16 - # 312 BALDO F. + 2:01.808
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.656 14:56:26.489

2 2:09.267 14:58:35.756

3 2:07.198 15:00:42.954

4 2:07.013 15:02:49.967

5 2:07.856 15:04:57.823

6 2:07.638 15:07:05.461

7 2:10.579 15:09:16.040

8 2:12.122 15:11:28.162

Fastest lap: 1:50.964 
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Chieve 13 03 22 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 104 MILANO E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.406 14:56:27.529

2 2:12.794 14:58:40.323

3 2:11.267 15:00:51.590

4 2:07.002 15:02:58.592

5 2:08.165 15:05:06.757

6 2:09.367 15:07:16.124

7 2:12.791 15:09:28.915

 Po. 18 - # 12 MONTOLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.322 14:56:25.107

2 2:13.278 14:58:38.385

3 2:11.793 15:00:50.178

4 2:11.471 15:03:01.649

5 2:09.286 15:05:10.935

6 2:10.510 15:07:21.445

7 2:09.097 15:09:30.542

 Po. 19 - # 15 MAZZUCCHELLI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.833 14:56:30.646

2 2:13.920 14:58:44.566

3 2:13.714 15:00:58.280

4 2:14.976 15:03:13.256

5 2:13.653 15:05:26.909

6 2:16.801 15:07:43.710

7 2:14.197 15:09:57.907

 Po. 20 - # 65 ASSINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:20.494 14:57:21.372

2 3:16.029 15:00:37.401

3 1:54.393 15:02:31.794

4 1:51.539 15:04:23.333

5 1:50.964 15:06:14.297

6 1:52.130 15:08:06.427

7 1:53.170 15:09:59.597

 Po. 21 - # 122 GOTTARDI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.984 14:56:31.831

2 2:18.286 14:58:50.117

3 2:16.629 15:01:06.746

4 2:17.614 15:03:24.360

5 2:18.130 15:05:42.490

6 2:15.474 15:07:57.964

7 2:17.099 15:10:15.063

 Po. 22 - # 71 SALVI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.231 14:56:33.288

2 2:18.456 14:58:51.744

3 2:16.948 15:01:08.692

4 2:17.031 15:03:25.723

5 2:17.951 15:05:43.674

6 2:15.793 15:07:59.467

7 2:17.769 15:10:17.236

 Po. 23 - # 25 PREVITALI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.415 14:56:38.054

2 2:22.435 14:59:00.489

3 2:22.575 15:01:23.064

4 2:25.057 15:03:48.121

5 2:24.102 15:06:12.223

6 2:23.621 15:08:35.844

7 2:24.246 15:11:00.090

 Po. 24 - # 100 IMBERTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.051 14:56:38.654

2 2:23.886 14:59:02.540

3 2:23.832 15:01:26.372

4 2:24.062 15:03:50.434

5 2:28.555 15:06:18.989

6 2:27.748 15:08:46.737

7 2:23.859 15:11:10.596

 Po. 25 - # 21 VITALE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.460 14:56:43.338

2 2:24.215 14:59:07.553

3 2:24.494 15:01:32.047

4 2:26.383 15:03:58.430

5 2:25.708 15:06:24.138

6 2:26.872 15:08:51.010

7 2:23.392 15:11:14.402

 Po. 26 - # 51 AMORUSO J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.041 14:56:44.589

2 2:24.888 14:59:09.477

3 2:26.868 15:01:36.345

4 2:26.286 15:04:02.631

5 2:25.375 15:06:28.006

6 2:25.836 15:08:53.842

7 2:26.262 15:11:20.104

 Po. 27 - # 128 SEBASTIANELLI E.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.538 14:56:40.751

2 2:25.445 14:59:06.196

3 2:29.360 15:01:35.556

4 2:30.856 15:04:06.412

5 2:29.665 15:06:36.077

6 2:28.756 15:09:04.833

7 2:28.355 15:11:33.188

 Po. 28 - # 36 VOLPE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.212 14:56:23.876

2 2:07.847 14:58:31.723

3 2:08.380 15:00:40.103

4 2:11.703 15:02:51.806

5 2:07.439 15:04:59.245

6 2:09.252 15:07:08.497

7 4:25.371 15:11:33.868

 Po. 29 - # 14 TIVERON M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.326 14:56:33.983

2 2:18.166 14:58:52.149

3 2:17.295 15:01:09.444

4 2:16.964 15:03:26.408

5 2:18.015 15:05:44.423

6 2:16.725 15:08:01.148

 Po. 30 - # 3 BIELLA N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.534 14:56:20.412

2 2:44.296 14:59:04.708

3 2:40.260 15:01:44.968

4 2:39.216 15:04:24.184

5 2:36.328 15:07:00.512

6 2:33.926 15:09:34.438

 Po. 31 - # 413 FANTIN M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.413 14:56:50.940

2 2:31.820 14:59:22.760

3 2:32.521 15:01:55.281

4 2:33.470 15:04:28.751

5 2:35.918 15:07:04.669

6 2:37.685 15:09:42.354

 Po. 32 - # 37 DUSI L. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 4:00.088 14:58:00.966

2 3:33.496 15:01:34.462

3 2:29.514 15:04:03.976

4 2:31.006 15:06:34.982

5 2:35.733 15:09:10.715

6 2:35.707 15:11:46.422

 Po. 33 - # 5 BIRTOLO E. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.068 14:56:46.337

2 2:24.826 14:59:11.163

3 6:07.368 15:05:18.531

4 2:32.638 15:07:51.169

5 2:34.238 15:10:25.407

Fastest lap: 1:50.964 
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